Peace's Offerings

Year to Date
General Fund Giving

Avg / Week Giving
To attain Full Year Budget

Year to Date
Capital Giving

Year to Date
Operating Expense

Anticipated
Received
Over / (Short)

Anticipated
Received
Over / (Short)

Receipts

Budget
Actual
Better / (Worse)

August 2018

$ 131,453
$ 133,680
$ 2,227
$ 16,509
$ 14,853
$ (1,656)
$ 2,235
$ 132,816
$ 125,256
$ 7,560




